
分数档次 人  数 累  计

2015年声乐一分一档表

备    注

187      1        1

186      1        2

185      3        5

184      2        7

183      3       10

182      7       17

181      7       24

180      7       31

179      6       37

178      7       44

177      7       51

176     11       62

175     10       72

174     15       87

173     17      104

172     12      116

171     20      136

170     23      159

169     33      192

168     29      221

167     37      258

166     33      291

165     30      321

164     50      371

163     43      414

162     65      479

161     46      525

160     58      583

159     67      650

158     69      719

157     73      792

156     71      863

155     68      931

154     79     1010
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分数档次 人  数 累  计

2015年声乐一分一档表

备    注

153     73     1083

152     66     1149

151     87     1236

150     72     1308

149     79     1387

148     88     1475

147     78     1553

146     48     1601

145     74     1675

144     64     1739

143     55     1794

142     70     1864

141     56     1920

140     67     1987

139     64     2051

138     51     2102

137     51     2153

136     50     2203

135     50     2253

134     39     2292

133     37     2329

132     35     2364

131     37     2401

130     34     2435

129     31     2466

128     25     2491

127     29     2520
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